
TITLE NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL
President Beth Miller 59 Papermill Road 516 365 7669 ercmam@gmail.com
Vice President Kristen Ryan 180 Remington Road 516 627 0106 ktoderyan@yahoo.com
Finance Chair Khea Glynn 12Westgate Blvd 516 467 4327 kglynn@optonline.net
Recording Secretary Kristen Kaping 491 Hunt Lane 516 439 4721 kristenkaping@yahoo.com
Grade Level Chairs:
9th Grade Cathy Conniff 18 Blakelock Road 917 697 0189 ckconniff@gmail.com

Kristin Perfetto 87 Parkwoods Road 917 968 3279 kperfetto@yahoo.com
10th Grade Maria Frankis 29 Mason Drive 516 627 3743 Frankisfamily@msn.com

Christy Weppler 1 Walter Lane 516 365 2101 wazyabc@aol.com
11th Grade Mary Felman 6 Stone Hill Drive North 516 815 7048 maryfelman63@hotmail.com

Paula Gaccionne 5 Eton Crest 516 627 5868 paulagaccione@gmail.com
12th Grade Michelle Guido 35 Northwoods Road 516 365 9753 michelleguido@optonline.net

Liz Tsalikis 43 Colony Lane 516 365 1413 liztsalikis@gmail.com
PASE GLC Bianca DeGaudenzi 145 Walnut Lane 516 627 7434 bdega@optonline.net
SEPTA GLC TBD
CASA College 101 Lisa O'Connor 55 Longridge Road 917 501 3627 lisamayeoak@gmail.com
Community Education Liaison Ruth Geismar 115 Shore Road 516 365 1318 ruthgeismar@yahoo.com
Frolic Co-Chairs Ann Graf 152 Ryder Road 516 365 3637 annfrolic2019@gmail.com

Celeste Sullivan 16 West Drive 516 944 3717 jsull57348@aol.com
Frolic 11th Grade Take Down Chairs TBD
National Honor Society (12th) Grace Mahler 75 Northwoods Road 516 627 8521 gbbm@optonline.net

(11th) TBD
Photo Day Chair Nancy Schlaefer 16 Middle Drive 516 627 0818 schlaefer1@mac.com
Planet Manhasset Chair Zari Ginsburg 239 Stonytown Road 516 365 5414 zaribg@hotmail.com
Project Share Liasons Becky Donahue 50 Revere Road 516 365 6056 beckydonahue@verizon.net
Publicity Chair TBD
Senior Banquet Chairs Erin Kurkjian 54 Westgate Boulevard 516 365 0166 erinkurk@aol.com

Katie Lane 257 Sussex Drive 516 869 3316 klane210@gmail.com
Senior Banquet Volunteer Coordinator 11th GradeLori Kearns 25 Central Drive 516 365 3625 lorikearns@verizon.net
Staff AppreciationLuncheon SCA Executive Board
Website Editor Diane Kraft 151 Bournedale Road North 516 627 0316 dianekraft@hotmail.com


